
#22 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
6:00 PM:
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Oak Hill (A) 10:08.10 10

2 Norwell (A) 10:10.67 8

3 Marion (A) 10:33.53 6

4 Northfield (A) 10:54.04 5

5 Eastbrook (A) 11:03.71 4

6 Elwood Community (A) 11:05.34 3

7 Mississinewa (A) 11:20.44 2

8 Wabash (A) 11:40.51 1

9 Frankton (A) 12:13.65

10 Alexandria Monroe (A) 13:01.76

#2 Girls 100 Meters
6:15 PM:

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 LANE, Kaylee SO Elwood Com 13.33  (NW)Q 1(1)

1 WILSON, McKenzie SR Elwood Com 13.33  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 WHEELS, Camille SR Marion 13.37  (NW)Q 1(2)

4 SINGER, Shauna FR Eastbrook 13.50  (NW)Q 2(2)

5 FONES, Carli FR Mississinewa 13.57  (NW)Q 3(1)

6 STOPPENHAGEN, Addison JR Norwell 13.75  (NW)Q 3(2)

7 SMITH, Olivia JR Oak Hill 13.87  (NW)q 1(3)

8 MOSER, Amaris FR Bluffton 13.92  (NW)q 3(3)

9 SKEENS, Haleigh FR Mississinewa 13.93  (NW)q 2(3)

10 MCGAHEY, Morgan JR Frankton 13.98  (NW) 1(4)

11 MEADOWS, Tayia SR Bluffton 13.98  (NW) 3(4)

12 MCDIVITT, Elizabeth SO Oak Hill 14.03  (NW) 2(4)

13 HELFIN, Sydney FR Southwood 14.04  (NW) 3(5)

14 MCPHEARSON, Rebeka SO Alexandria M 14.05  (NW) 2(5)

15 MAUPIN, Audrey SO Frankton 14.11  (NW) 2(6)

16 LECHNER, Delaney FR Norwell 14.27  (NW) 3(6)

17 MILLER, Autumn JR Blackford 14.58  (NW) 1(5)

18 HORTON, Del Reann JR Marion 14.87  (NW) 2(7)

19 GIBSON, Sydney SR Wabash 15.08  (NW) 2(8)

20 WAGNER, Sabrina SR Wabash 15.34  (NW) 1(6)

21 WEAVER, Aliyah SR Alexandria M 15.63  (NW) 2(9)

22 TUDOR, Brittany SR Southern Wel 16.38  (NW) 1(7)

WILSON, Tessa FR Blackford DNS  (NW) 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LANE, Kaylee SO Elwood Com 13.33Q

2 WHEELS, Camille SR Marion 13.37Q

#2 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 SMITH, Olivia JR Oak Hill 13.87q

4 MCGAHEY, Morgan JR Frankton 13.98

5 MILLER, Autumn JR Blackford 14.58

6 WAGNER, Sabrina SR Wabash 15.34

7 TUDOR, Brittany SR Southern Wel 16.38

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILSON, McKenzie SR Elwood Com 13.33Q

2 SINGER, Shauna FR Eastbrook 13.50Q

3 SKEENS, Haleigh FR Mississinewa 13.93q

4 MCDIVITT, Elizabeth SO Oak Hill 14.03

5 MCPHEARSON, Rebeka SO Alexandria M 14.05

6 MAUPIN, Audrey SO Frankton 14.11

7 HORTON, Del Reann JR Marion 14.87

8 GIBSON, Sydney SR Wabash 15.08

9 WEAVER, Aliyah SR Alexandria M 15.63

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FONES, Carli FR Mississinewa 13.57Q

2 STOPPENHAGEN, Addison JR Norwell 13.75Q

3 MOSER, Amaris FR Bluffton 13.92q

4 MEADOWS, Tayia SR Bluffton 13.98

5 HELFIN, Sydney FR Southwood 14.04

6 LECHNER, Delaney FR Norwell 14.27

WILSON, Tessa FR Blackford DNS

#13 Girls 100m Hurdles
6:25 PM:

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 ALTUM, Audrey Eastbrook 16.74  (NW)Q 3(1)

2 STOPPENHAGEN, Kenlee FR Norwell 17.51  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 DAWES, Makenna SR Southwood 17.54  (NW)Q 2(1)

4 BUSSARD, Brittany SO Northfield 17.75  (NW)Q 1(2)

5 GIBSON, Tamia SO Marion 17.78  (NW)Q 2(2)

6 TROUT, Jordanya SR Eastbrook 18.11  (NW)q 1(3)

7 HIDAY, Cassidy SR Bluffton 18.25  (NW)q 2(3)

8 AKER, Lindsay SR Southern Wel 18.33  (NW)q 2(4)

9 MILLER, Ashley FR Norwell 18.36  (NW)Q 3(2)

10 SALTER, Zoey JR Oak Hill 18.54  (NW) 3(3)

11 GARZA, Olivia SR Oak Hill 18.70  (NW) 1(4)

12 STULLER, Bailli JR Bluffton 19.14  (NW) 3(4)

13 RUDER, Maleah SO Elwood Com 19.20  (NW) 2(5)

14 BOGGS, Leigha SO Wabash 19.35  (NW) 1(5)

15 HUBER, Katy FR Mississinewa 19.55  (NW) 1(6)

16 CARTER, Cianna JR Alexandria M 20.00  (NW) 3(5)

17 SCHICK, Josselyn SO Blackford 20.48  (NW) 3(6)

18 POLAND, Karlie SO Northfield 20.63  (NW) 2(6)
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#13 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
6:25 PM:

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
19 DEWITT, Freedom FR Southwood 20.81  (NW) 1(7)

20 MARTIN, Emilly SO Wabash 20.83  (NW) 1(8)

21 ROWE, Sabrina SO Frankton 22.15  (NW) 2(7)

22 ISAAKS, Megan SO Frankton 22.45  (NW) 3(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 STOPPENHAGEN, Kenlee FR Norwell 17.51Q

2 BUSSARD, Brittany SO Northfield 17.75Q

3 TROUT, Jordanya SR Eastbrook 18.11q

4 GARZA, Olivia SR Oak Hill 18.70

5 BOGGS, Leigha SO Wabash 19.35

6 HUBER, Katy FR Mississinewa 19.55

7 DEWITT, Freedom FR Southwood 20.81

8 MARTIN, Emilly SO Wabash 20.83

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAWES, Makenna SR Southwood 17.54Q

2 GIBSON, Tamia SO Marion 17.78Q

3 HIDAY, Cassidy SR Bluffton 18.25q

4 AKER, Lindsay SR Southern Wel 18.33q

5 RUDER, Maleah SO Elwood Com 19.20

6 POLAND, Karlie SO Northfield 20.63

7 ROWE, Sabrina SO Frankton 22.15

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALTUM, Audrey Eastbrook 16.74Q

2 MILLER, Ashley FR Norwell 18.36Q

3 SALTER, Zoey JR Oak Hill 18.54

4 STULLER, Bailli JR Bluffton 19.14

5 CARTER, Cianna JR Alexandria M 20.00

6 SCHICK, Josselyn SO Blackford 20.48

7 ISAAKS, Megan SO Frankton 22.45

#4 Girls 200 Meters
6:35 PM:

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 WILSON, McKenzie SR Elwood Com 27.73  (NW)Q 3(1)

2 GADD, Katie SO Marion 27.75  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 FONES, Carli FR Mississinewa 28.15  (NW)Q 2(1)

4 WHEELS, Camille SR Marion 28.38  (NW)Q 3(2)

5 WHITE, Ellie SR Southwood 28.44  (NW)Q 2(2)

6 MOSER, Trisa JR Bluffton 28.84  (NW)q 2(3)

7 STEPP, Briana FR Eastbrook 28.88  (NW)q 3(3)

#4 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
6:35 PM:

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
8 STOPPENHAGEN, Addison JR Norwell 28.92  (NW)Q 1(2)

9 KERRIGAN, Meadow FR Frankton 29.04  (NW)q 3(4)

10 ARCHER, Chelsea Wabash 29.06  (NW) 3(5)

11 SMITH, Olivia JR Oak Hill 29.43  (NW) 1(3)

12 MOSER, Amaris FR Bluffton 29.72  (NW) 1(4)

13 HOWELL, Jamie JR Southern Wel 29.84  (NW) 2(4)

14 HELFIN, Sydney FR Southwood 29.93  (NW) 3(6)

15 WILKEY, Korigan FR Elwood Com 30.41  (NW) 2(5)

16 ALTUM, Audrey Eastbrook 30.42  (NW) 1(5)

17 ECKERT, Candace SR Norwell 30.59  (NW) 1(6)

18 CHARNLEY, Jordan Blackford 30.72  (NW) 2(6)

19 BENYSH, Maya FR Wabash 30.91  (NW) 1(7)

20 MCPHEARSON, Rebeka SO Alexandria M 31.22  (NW) 3(7)

21 GRANGER, Allyson SO Alexandria M 31.23  (NW) 2(7)

22 HUFFMAN, Skye SR Frankton 31.91  (NW) 3(8)

23 KIRTLAN, Mariah JR Northfield 32.80  (NW) 3(9)

24 WILSON, Tessa FR Blackford 35.46  (NW) 2(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GADD, Katie SO Marion 27.75Q

2 STOPPENHAGEN, Addison JR Norwell 28.92Q

3 SMITH, Olivia JR Oak Hill 29.43

4 MOSER, Amaris FR Bluffton 29.72

5 ALTUM, Audrey Eastbrook 30.42

6 ECKERT, Candace SR Norwell 30.59

7 BENYSH, Maya FR Wabash 30.91

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FONES, Carli FR Mississinewa 28.15Q

2 WHITE, Ellie SR Southwood 28.44Q

3 MOSER, Trisa JR Bluffton 28.84q

4 HOWELL, Jamie JR Southern Wel 29.84

5 WILKEY, Korigan FR Elwood Com 30.41

6 CHARNLEY, Jordan Blackford 30.72

7 GRANGER, Allyson SO Alexandria M 31.23

8 WILSON, Tessa FR Blackford 35.46

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILSON, McKenzie SR Elwood Com 27.73Q

2 WHEELS, Camille SR Marion 28.38Q

3 STEPP, Briana FR Eastbrook 28.88q

4 KERRIGAN, Meadow FR Frankton 29.04q

5 ARCHER, Chelsea Wabash 29.06
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#4 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 HELFIN, Sydney FR Southwood 29.93

7 MCPHEARSON, Rebeka SO Alexandria M 31.22

8 HUFFMAN, Skye SR Frankton 31.91

9 KIRTLAN, Mariah JR Northfield 32.80

#13 Girls 100m Hurdles
7:05 PM:

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DAWES, Makenna SR Southwood 16.79 10

2 STOPPENHAGEN, Kenlee FR Norwell 16.87 8

3 ALTUM, Audrey Eastbrook 17.21 6

4 BUSSARD, Brittany SO Northfield 17.59 5

5 AKER, Lindsay SR Southern Wel 17.89 4

6 TROUT, Jordanya SR Eastbrook 17.94 3

7 MILLER, Ashley FR Norwell 17.99 2

8 GIBSON, Tamia SO Marion 18.01 1

9 HIDAY, Cassidy SR Bluffton 18.04

#2 Girls 100 Meters

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 FONES, Carli FR Mississinewa 13.05 10

2 WILSON, McKenzie SR Elwood Com 13.08 8

3 LANE, Kaylee SO Elwood Com 13.25 6

4 STOPPENHAGEN, Addison JR Norwell 13.50 5

5 SINGER, Shauna FR Eastbrook 13.50 4

6 WHEELS, Camille SR Marion 13.56 3

7 SMITH, Olivia JR Oak Hill 13.58 2

8 SKEENS, Haleigh FR Mississinewa 13.81 1

9 MOSER, Amaris FR Bluffton 14.02

#10 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LAMBERT, Sydney FR Norwell 5:29.01 10

2 HORNOCKER, Margo JR Oak Hill 5:30.72 8

3 FARR, Morgan SO Southwood 5:35.43 6

4 GAMBLE, Mollie FR Oak Hill 5:37.04 5

5 THEISMANN, Megan SR Norwell 5:44.73 4

6 ELTZROTH, Abby SR Marion 6:08.76 3

7 WHITE, Erin JR Southern Wel 6:12.05 2

8 CASE, Zoe Marion 6:17.42 1

9 TODD, Courtney FR Elwood Com 6:23.89

10 QUIMBY, Kayla FR Frankton 6:24.51

11 SCHULER, Attie JR Northfield 6:27.83

#10 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
12 TAYLOR, Sherrie SO Elwood Com 6:31.08

13 BRACKETT, Kennedy JR Wabash 6:37.17

14 COLE, Caylene JR Frankton 6:45.75

15 THOMPSON, Amanda JR Bluffton 6:47.47

16 WEHRLY, Angel SO Wabash 6:59.56

17 STUBER, Jade SO Eastbrook 7:03.63

18 HOOD, Harmony FR Alexandria M 7:23.92

#18 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Elwood Community (A) 51.56 2(1) 10

2 Eastbrook (A) 52.02 2(2) 8

3 Norwell (A) 52.38 2(3) 6

4 Bluffton (A) 53.33 2(4) 5

5 Southwood (A) 53.36 2(5) 4

6 Marion (A) 53.37 2(6) 3

7 Oak Hill (A) 53.58 2(7) 2

8 Frankton (A) 53.98 2(8) 1

9 Mississinewa (A) 55.41 2(9)

10 Alexandria Monroe (A) 56.01 1(1)

11 Southern Wells (A) 57.41 1(2)

12 Wabash (A) 58.00 1(3)

13 Blackford (A) 59.72 1(4)

Northfield (A) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Alexandria Monroe (A) 56.01

2 Southern Wells (A) 57.41

3 Wabash (A) 58.00

4 Blackford (A) 59.72

Northfield (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Elwood Community (A) 51.56

2 Eastbrook (A) 52.02

3 Norwell (A) 52.38

4 Bluffton (A) 53.33

5 Southwood (A) 53.36

6 Marion (A) 53.37

7 Oak Hill (A) 53.58

8 Frankton (A) 53.98

9 Mississinewa (A) 55.41
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#6 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GADD, Katie SO Marion 59.22 3(1) 10

2 LANE, Kaylee SO Elwood Com 59.86 3(2) 8

3 WHITE, Ellie SR Southwood 1:00.78 3(3) 6

4 KLINE, Sarah JR Southern Wel 1:01.00 3(4) 5

5 FONES, Carli FR Mississinewa 1:03.30 3(5) 4

6 ARCHER, Chelsea Wabash 1:04.03 3(6) 3

7 MCGAHEY, Morgan JR Frankton 1:04.45 2(1) 2

8 SMITH, Auja JR Oak Hill 1:05.09 3(7) 1

9 WALLACE, Morgan JR Oak Hill 1:05.20 3(8)

10 VAUGHN, Sierra FR Bluffton 1:06.32 2(2)

11 LECHNER, Delaney FR Norwell 1:08.20 2(3)

12 NI, Yajing SR Bluffton 1:08.38 2(4)

13 SEYMOURE, Kelsie SO Eastbrook 1:08.68 2(5)

14 GIVENS, Victoria SR Northfield 1:09.13 1(1)

15 KERRIGAN, Meadow FR Frankton 1:09.43 2(6)

16 ANCIL, Brooke Alexandria M 1:09.81 2(7)

17 WILKEY, Korigan FR Elwood Com 1:10.04 1(2)

18 FIELDLER, Autumn SO Norwell 1:10.23 2(8)

19 CHARNLEY, Jordan Blackford 1:10.37 1(3)

20 DAWSON, Jenna FR Mississinewa 1:11.19 1(4)

21 HUSSONG, Anna SR Marion 1:11.21 3(9)

22 JOHNSON, Madison FR Southwood 1:12.07 1(5)

23 KIRTLAN, Mariah JR Northfield 1:14.63 1(6)

24 HENDERSON, Peyote SO Blackford 1:19.41 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 GIVENS, Victoria SR Northfield 1:09.13

2 WILKEY, Korigan FR Elwood Com 1:10.04

3 CHARNLEY, Jordan Blackford 1:10.37

4 DAWSON, Jenna FR Mississinewa 1:11.19

5 JOHNSON, Madison FR Southwood 1:12.07

6 KIRTLAN, Mariah JR Northfield 1:14.63

7 HENDERSON, Peyote SO Blackford 1:19.41

Section 2 of 3

1 MCGAHEY, Morgan JR Frankton 1:04.45

2 VAUGHN, Sierra FR Bluffton 1:06.32

3 LECHNER, Delaney FR Norwell 1:08.20

4 NI, Yajing SR Bluffton 1:08.38

5 SEYMOURE, Kelsie SO Eastbrook 1:08.68

6 KERRIGAN, Meadow FR Frankton 1:09.43

7 ANCIL, Brooke Alexandria M 1:09.81

8 FIELDLER, Autumn SO Norwell 1:10.23

Section 3 of 3

1 GADD, Katie SO Marion 59.22

#6 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 LANE, Kaylee SO Elwood Com 59.86

3 WHITE, Ellie SR Southwood 1:00.78

4 KLINE, Sarah JR Southern Wel 1:01.00

5 FONES, Carli FR Mississinewa 1:03.30

6 ARCHER, Chelsea Wabash 1:04.03

7 SMITH, Auja JR Oak Hill 1:05.09

8 WALLACE, Morgan JR Oak Hill 1:05.20

9 HUSSONG, Anna SR Marion 1:11.21

#16 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PEAS, Jacklyn SR Northfield 47.61 3(1) 10

2 DAWES, Makenna SR Southwood 48.85 3(2) 8

3 GARZA, Olivia SR Oak Hill 48.89 3(3) 6

4 BUSSARD, Brittany SO Northfield 49.65 3(4) 5

5 STOPPENHAGEN, Kenlee FR Norwell 51.24 3(5) 4

6 ECKERT, Candace SR Norwell 51.86 3(6) 3

7 RUDER, Maleah SO Elwood Com 52.85 2(1) 2

8 AKER, Lindsay SR Southern Wel 52.99 2(2) 1

9 STULLER, Bailli JR Bluffton 53.01 2(3)

10 TROUT, Jordanya SR Eastbrook 53.67 3(7)

11 DODSON, Ireland FR Oak Hill 53.75 3(8)

12 RUDER, Kelsey FR Elwood Com 53.95 2(4)

13 BOGGS, Leigha SO Wabash 55.50 2(5)

14 ZERBE, Mary FR Mississinewa 56.54 1(1)

15 DEWITT, Freedom FR Southwood 56.66 2(6)

16 STANDFEST, Kylie SO Eastbrook 56.80 2(7)

17 ROWE, Sabrina SO Frankton 56.98 1(2)

18 CARTER, Cianna JR Alexandria M 58.90 2(8)

19 HIDAY, Cassidy SR Bluffton 59.28 2(9)

20 SCHICK, Josselyn SO Blackford 59.52 3(9)

21 DIXON, Malinah JR Southern Wel 59.96 1(3)

22 MARTIN, Emilly SO Wabash 1:01.08 1(4)

23 ISAAKS, Megan SO Frankton 1:02.92 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 ZERBE, Mary FR Mississinewa 56.54

2 ROWE, Sabrina SO Frankton 56.98

3 DIXON, Malinah JR Southern Wel 59.96

4 MARTIN, Emilly SO Wabash 1:01.08

5 ISAAKS, Megan SO Frankton 1:02.92

Section 2 of 3

1 RUDER, Maleah SO Elwood Com 52.85

2 AKER, Lindsay SR Southern Wel 52.99

3 STULLER, Bailli JR Bluffton 53.01
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#16 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 RUDER, Kelsey FR Elwood Com 53.95

5 BOGGS, Leigha SO Wabash 55.50

6 DEWITT, Freedom FR Southwood 56.66

7 STANDFEST, Kylie SO Eastbrook 56.80

8 CARTER, Cianna JR Alexandria M 58.90

9 HIDAY, Cassidy SR Bluffton 59.28

Section 3 of 3

1 PEAS, Jacklyn SR Northfield 47.61

2 DAWES, Makenna SR Southwood 48.85

3 GARZA, Olivia SR Oak Hill 48.89

4 BUSSARD, Brittany SO Northfield 49.65

5 STOPPENHAGEN, Kenlee FR Norwell 51.24

6 ECKERT, Candace SR Norwell 51.86

7 TROUT, Jordanya SR Eastbrook 53.67

8 DODSON, Ireland FR Oak Hill 53.75

9 SCHICK, Josselyn SO Blackford 59.52

#8 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HORNOCKER, Margo JR Oak Hill 2:24.31 2(1) 10

2 FARR, Morgan SO Southwood 2:30.73 2(2) 8

3 COX, Kaylene SO Eastbrook 2:31.15 2(3) 6

4 HART, Savannah JR Oak Hill 2:32.74 2(4) 5

5 TOPP, Allison JR Norwell 2:32.91 2(5) 4

6 COBB, Khabrei SR Marion 2:37.75 2(6) 3

7 TRACY, Catherine SR Northfield 2:38.97 1(1) 2

8 POWELL, Karsyn SR Elwood Com 2:40.65 1(2) 1

9 ROSS, Abbey SO Northfield 2:40.71 2(7)

10 BALDWIN, Amanda SO Mississinewa 2:41.43 2(8)

11 ERICKSON, Katie SO Marion 2:41.48 2(9)

12 STONE, Kiley SO Wabash 2:43.97 2(10)

13 LOBSIGER, Brook JR Norwell 2:44.70 2(11)

14 QUIMBY, Kayla FR Frankton 2:45.58 1(3)

15 NI, Yajing SR Bluffton 2:51.00 2(12)

16 REDICK, Abby SO Bluffton 2:53.58 1(4)

17 SAVAGE, Brianna JR Alexandria M 2:59.12 1(5)

18 SNYDER, Clara FR Southwood 3:05.93 1(6)

19 KEELEY, Holly FR Alexandria M 3:06.40 1(7)

20 SABINSKE, Lily SR Southern Wel 3:13.39 1(8)

21 COLLIS, Sydney FR Elwood Com 3:21.49 1(9)

22 PONTIUS, Haley SR Southern Wel 3:31.29 1(10)

FUTRELL, Bry JR Blackford DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 TRACY, Catherine SR Northfield 2:38.97

#8 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 POWELL, Karsyn SR Elwood Com 2:40.65

3 QUIMBY, Kayla FR Frankton 2:45.58

4 REDICK, Abby SO Bluffton 2:53.58

5 SAVAGE, Brianna JR Alexandria M 2:59.12

6 SNYDER, Clara FR Southwood 3:05.93

7 KEELEY, Holly FR Alexandria M 3:06.40

8 SABINSKE, Lily SR Southern Wel 3:13.39

9 COLLIS, Sydney FR Elwood Com 3:21.49

10 PONTIUS, Haley SR Southern Wel 3:31.29

FUTRELL, Bry JR Blackford DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 HORNOCKER, Margo JR Oak Hill 2:24.31

2 FARR, Morgan SO Southwood 2:30.73

3 COX, Kaylene SO Eastbrook 2:31.15

4 HART, Savannah JR Oak Hill 2:32.74

5 TOPP, Allison JR Norwell 2:32.91

6 COBB, Khabrei SR Marion 2:37.75

7 ROSS, Abbey SO Northfield 2:40.71

8 BALDWIN, Amanda SO Mississinewa 2:41.43

9 ERICKSON, Katie SO Marion 2:41.48

10 STONE, Kiley SO Wabash 2:43.97

11 LOBSIGER, Brook JR Norwell 2:44.70

12 NI, Yajing SR Bluffton 2:51.00

#4 Girls 200 Meters

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GADD, Katie SO Marion 27.27 10

2 WILSON, McKenzie SR Elwood Com 27.27 8

3 FONES, Carli FR Mississinewa 27.96 6

4 WHITE, Ellie SR Southwood 27.97 5

5 STOPPENHAGEN, Addison JR Norwell 28.63 4

6 MOSER, Trisa JR Bluffton 29.01 3

7 KERRIGAN, Meadow FR Frankton 29.33 2

8 STEPP, Briana FR Eastbrook 29.83 1

9 WHEELS, Camille SR Marion 29.88

#12 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LAMBERT, Sydney FR Norwell 11:42.99 10

2 GAMBLE, Mollie FR Oak Hill 11:47.41 8

3 THEISMANN, Megan SR Norwell 12:14.62 6

4 HORNOCKER, Margo JR Oak Hill 12:58.77 5

5 FISHER, Aurora FR Mississinewa 13:27.31 4

6 AKER, Mallory SO Southern Wel 13:34.50 3

7 LAKANEN, Natalie FR Eastbrook 13:34.76 2
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#12 Girls 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
8 TODD, Courtney FR Elwood Com 13:56.42 1

9 BORGWARDT, Miranda SR Bluffton 14:02.41

10 LELAND, Natasha JR Northfield 14:04.96

11 MOORE, Elizabeth SO Northfield 14:26.26

12 BRASWELL, Abigail SR Eastbrook 15:02.25

13 WEHRLY, Angel SO Wabash 15:22.98

14 ZENT, Madisen FR Alexandria M 15:45.69

15 POFF, Abby JR Frankton 16:02.73

16 COATS, Mercy Elwood Com 16:37.81

17 HALL, Karissa FR Frankton 17:07.56

#20 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Southwood (A) 4:16.01 2(1) 10

2 Oak Hill (A) 4:16.81 2(2) 8

3 Northfield (A) 4:19.47 2(3) 6

4 Frankton (A) 4:26.20 2(4) 5

5 Norwell (A) 4:26.63 2(5) 4

6 Southern Wells (A) 4:28.97 2(6) 3

7 Elwood Community (A) 4:31.17 2(7) 2

8 Bluffton (A) 4:35.72 2(8) 1

9 Eastbrook (A) 4:42.36 1(1)

10 Mississinewa (A) 4:45.86 1(2)

11 Wabash (A) 4:54.81 2(9)

12 Alexandria Monroe (A) 4:59.50 1(3)

13 Blackford (A) 5:02.01 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Eastbrook (A) 4:42.36

2 Mississinewa (A) 4:45.86

3 Alexandria Monroe (A) 4:59.50

4 Blackford (A) 5:02.01

Section 2 of 2

1 Southwood (A) 4:16.01

2 Oak Hill (A) 4:16.81

3 Northfield (A) 4:19.47

4 Frankton (A) 4:26.20

5 Norwell (A) 4:26.63

6 Southern Wells (A) 4:28.97

7 Elwood Community (A) 4:31.17

8 Bluffton (A) 4:35.72

9 Wabash (A) 4:54.81

#24 Girls High Jump
Starting Height is 4'6"with 2" progressions till 5'0" then up 1".  Warm-up is 4'2"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 PARSON, Ashley SR Southwood 4' 10" 10

2 HORTON, Megan JR Southern Wel 4' 10" 8

3 SMITH, Auja JR Oak Hill 4' 8" 6

4 KERRIGAN, Meadow FR Frankton 4' 8" 5

5 SALTER, Zoey JR Oak Hill 4' 6" 3.5

5 BURCHETT, Alyssa SO Bluffton 4' 6" 3.5

ECKERT, Candace SR Norwell NH

ANCIL, Brooke Alexandria M NH

DUMMER, Hannah FR Norwell NH

SWAN, Ashlyn JR Eastbrook NH

POLAND, Karlie SO Northfield NH

GOFF, Eva-Elena SO Southwood NH

CLARK, Maddie FR Northfield NH

#26 Girls Pole Vault
Starting Height  is 7-00..6" progressions till 10' then up4" Warm-up height is 6'

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 TIBBETS, Leslie JR Oak Hill 9' 0" 10

2 SMITH, Olivia JR Oak Hill 9' 0" 8

3 SCHULER, Attie JR Northfield 8' 0" 5.5

3 KAY, Dana SR Eastbrook 8' 0" 5.5

5 MORGAN, Macy FR Norwell 7' 6" 4

6 GIBSON, Miesha JR Marion 7' 0" 3

DAWES, Makenna SR Southwood NH

WALTON, Sierra JR Marion NH

DUMMER, Hannah FR Norwell NH

BOGGS, Leigha SO Wabash NH

#28 Girls Long Jump
10 Min. Flight Warm-up Top 9 to Finals

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MOSER, Trisa JR Bluffton 15' 111 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 HUFFMAN, Skye SR Frankton 15' 7"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 SALTER, Zoey JR Oak Hill 15' 51 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 TURNER, Jazmyn SO Marion 15' 5"  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 MAUPIN, Audrey SO Frankton 15' 31 /4  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 STEPP, Briana FR Eastbrook 14' 111 /2  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 SKEENS, Haleigh FR Mississinewa 14' 101 /2  (NW) 2(6) 2

8 MORRISON, Hunter FR Bluffton 14' 61 /4  (NW) 2(7) 1

9 ANCIL, Brooke Alexandria M 14' 41 /2  (NW) 1(2)

10 WILK, Andrea SO Oak Hill 13' 101 /4  (NW) 2(8)

11 RUDER, Maleah SO Elwood Com 13' 91 /4  (NW) 1(3)

12 THOMAS, T'miya SR Marion 13' 21 /4  (NW) 2(9)

13 PROEBSTLE, Erin SO Northfield 13' 2"  (NW) 2(10)
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#28 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
14 GRAF, Kaylee SO Wabash 12' 9"  (NW) 1(4)

15 SINGER, Shauna FR Eastbrook 12' 7"  (NW) 2(11)

16 WEBB, Kayla SR Mississinewa 12' 61 /4  (NW) 1(5)

17 WILSON, Annaka FR Elwood Com 12' 51 /2  (NW) 1(6)

18 FIELDLER, Autumn SO Norwell 11' 81 /4  (NW) 1(7)

19 WEAVER, Aliyah SR Alexandria M 10' 111 /4  (NW) 1(8)

20 WAGNER, Sabrina SR Wabash 10' 83 /4  (NW) 1(9)

HELFIN, Sydney FR Southwood NM  (NW) 1

JOHNSON, Ashley FR Southern Wel NM  (NW) 1

MORGAN, Macy FR Norwell NM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MAUPIN, Audrey SO Frankton 15' 31 /4  (NW)

2 ANCIL, Brooke Alexandria M 14' 41 /2  (NW)

3 RUDER, Maleah SO Elwood Com 13' 91 /4  (NW)

4 GRAF, Kaylee SO Wabash 12' 9"  (NW)

5 WEBB, Kayla SR Mississinewa 12' 61 /4  (NW)

6 WILSON, Annaka FR Elwood Com 12' 51 /2  (NW)

7 FIELDLER, Autumn SO Norwell 11' 81 /4  (NW)

8 WEAVER, Aliyah SR Alexandria M 10' 111 /4  (NW)

9 WAGNER, Sabrina SR Wabash 10' 83 /4  (NW)

HELFIN, Sydney FR Southwood NM  (NW)

JOHNSON, Ashley FR Southern Wel NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 MOSER, Trisa JR Bluffton 15' 111 /2  (NW)

2 HUFFMAN, Skye SR Frankton 15' 7"  (NW)

3 SALTER, Zoey JR Oak Hill 15' 51 /2  (NW)

4 TURNER, Jazmyn SO Marion 15' 5"  (NW)

5 STEPP, Briana FR Eastbrook 14' 111 /2  (NW)

6 SKEENS, Haleigh FR Mississinewa 14' 101 /2  (NW)

7 MORRISON, Hunter FR Bluffton 14' 61 /4  (NW)

8 WILK, Andrea SO Oak Hill 13' 101 /4  (NW)

9 THOMAS, T'miya SR Marion 13' 21 /4  (NW)

10 PROEBSTLE, Erin SO Northfield 13' 2"  (NW)

11 SINGER, Shauna FR Eastbrook 12' 7"  (NW)

MORGAN, Macy FR Norwell NM  (NW)

#32 Girls Discus
10 Min. Flight Warm-up Max of 3 Warm-up Throws / Top 9 to Finals

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SCHWIETERMAN, Lexi SR Bluffton 109' 10" 3(1) 10

2 JACKSON, Leilanu SO Marion 109' 5" 3(2) 8

3 HERNDON, Samantha SR Norwell 109' 0" 3(3) 6

4 BALAY, Alyssa SO Northfield 93' 11" 3(4) 5

5 BILLMAN, Johnna SR Frankton 93' 6" 3(5) 4

#32 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
6 MALLERY, Alexa SR Norwell 92' 5" 3(6) 3

7 WYATT, Trinidy SO Wabash 91' 5" 3(7) 2

8 HARVEY, Ayanna SO Marion 88' 3" 3(8) 1

9 MOLLETT, Kaitlyn JR Wabash 86' 1" 2(1)

10 WILK, Andrea SO Oak Hill 83' 10" 2(2)

11 DEGROW, Haleigh JR Oak Hill 83' 7" 2(3)

12 KING, Jenna SO Eastbrook 80' 1" 3(9)

13 VERNETTI, Cailyn SR Alexandria M 79' 2" 1(1)

14 JONES, Savanna SR Elwood Com 78' 10" 2(4)

15 WILLHITE, Macie SR Eastbrook 78' 4" 2(5)

16 JONES, Joann FR Bluffton 77' 10" 2(6)

17 ROUPP, Kristen JR Southern Wel 73' 9" 1(2)

18 HAWK, Sailor JR Elwood Com 73' 0" 2(7)

19 YOUNG, Paige SO Southwood 67' 4" 2(8)

20 RUDY, Renee SO Northfield 66' 6" 3(10)

21 WIDENER, Marra JR Alexandria M 65' 9" 1(3)

22 POE, Courtlin SO Southwood 64' 1" 1(4)

23 NEELEY, Kinsey SR Frankton 60' 8" 1(5)

24 BOTHAST, Sarah SO Southern Wel 59' 7" 2(9)

25 REMMENGA, Brielle SO Mississinewa 59' 2" 1(6)

26 ADRIANSON, Kylee JR Mississinewa 52' 8" 1(7)

27 SHIELDS, Kiara FR Blackford 37' 5" 1(8)

BELCHER, Lauren FR Oak Hill NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 VERNETTI, Cailyn SR Alexandria M 79' 2"

2 ROUPP, Kristen JR Southern Wel 73' 9"

3 WIDENER, Marra JR Alexandria M 65' 9"

4 POE, Courtlin SO Southwood 64' 1"

5 NEELEY, Kinsey SR Frankton 60' 8"

6 REMMENGA, Brielle SO Mississinewa 59' 2"

7 ADRIANSON, Kylee JR Mississinewa 52' 8"

8 SHIELDS, Kiara FR Blackford 37' 5"

Flight 2 of 3

1 MOLLETT, Kaitlyn JR Wabash 86' 1"

2 WILK, Andrea SO Oak Hill 83' 10"

3 DEGROW, Haleigh JR Oak Hill 83' 7"

4 JONES, Savanna SR Elwood Com 78' 10"

5 WILLHITE, Macie SR Eastbrook 78' 4"

6 JONES, Joann FR Bluffton 77' 10"

7 HAWK, Sailor JR Elwood Com 73' 0"

8 YOUNG, Paige SO Southwood 67' 4"

9 BOTHAST, Sarah SO Southern Wel 59' 7"

BELCHER, Lauren FR Oak Hill NM
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#32 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 3 of 3

1 SCHWIETERMAN, Lexi SR Bluffton 109' 10"

2 JACKSON, Leilanu SO Marion 109' 5"

3 HERNDON, Samantha SR Norwell 109' 0"

4 BALAY, Alyssa SO Northfield 93' 11"

5 BILLMAN, Johnna SR Frankton 93' 6"

6 MALLERY, Alexa SR Norwell 92' 5"

7 WYATT, Trinidy SO Wabash 91' 5"

8 HARVEY, Ayanna SO Marion 88' 3"

9 KING, Jenna SO Eastbrook 80' 1"

10 RUDY, Renee SO Northfield 66' 6"

#30 Girls Shot Put
10 Min. Flight Warm-up Max of 3 Throws / Top 9 to Finals

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HERNDON, Samantha SR Norwell 35' 91 /2 3(1) 10

2 MALLERY, Alexa SR Norwell 34' 6" 3(2) 8

3 JACKSON, Leilanu SO Marion 33' 113 /4 3(3) 6

4 ROGERS, Grace JR Elwood Com 33' 61 /2 3(4) 5

5 WYATT, Trinidy SO Wabash 32' 91 /2 3(5) 4

6 HARVEY, Ayanna SO Marion 32' 71 /4 3(6) 3

7 MORIARITY, Autumn SO Bluffton 32' 03 /4 3(7) 2

8 BILLMAN, Johnna SR Frankton 31' 73 /4 3(8) 1

9 DITSLER, Baylee FR Eastbrook 30' 5" 3(9)

10 MYERS, Jamie SO Bluffton 30' 03 /4 3(10)

11 WILK, Andrea SO Oak Hill 27' 43 /4 2(1)

12 BRENNER, Alannah FR Eastbrook 26' 6" 2(2)

13 ORPURT, Rachel JR Northfield 26' 51 /2 1(1)

14 DEGROW, Haleigh JR Oak Hill 26' 4" 2(3)

15 ETHERINGTON, Shelbi JR Frankton 26' 21 /4 2(4)

16 BOTHAST, Sarah SO Southern Wel 25' 7" 2(5)

17 ADRIANSON, Kylee JR Mississinewa 25' 51 /4 1(2)

18 LEONARD, Tapanga FR Elwood Com 25' 31 /4 2(6)

19 BALAY, Alyssa SO Northfield 25' 13 /4 1(3)

20 MOLLETT, Kaitlyn JR Wabash 24' 43 /4 2(7)

21 VERNETTI, Cailyn SR Alexandria M 24' 41 /4 2(8)

22 NOBLE, Kirtlyn JR Southern Wel 24' 11 /2 2(9)

23 POE, Courtlin SO Southwood 22' 41 /2 1(4)

24 YOUNG, Paige SO Southwood 22' 13 /4 1(5)

25 SHIELDS, Kiara FR Blackford 20' 8" 1(6)

26 FOX, Jordan SR Alexandria M 20' 13 /4 2(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 ORPURT, Rachel JR Northfield 26' 51 /2

2 ADRIANSON, Kylee JR Mississinewa 25' 51 /4

#30 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
3 BALAY, Alyssa SO Northfield 25' 13 /4

4 POE, Courtlin SO Southwood 22' 41 /2

5 YOUNG, Paige SO Southwood 22' 13 /4

6 SHIELDS, Kiara FR Blackford 20' 8"

Flight 2 of 3

1 WILK, Andrea SO Oak Hill 27' 43 /4

2 BRENNER, Alannah FR Eastbrook 26' 6"

3 DEGROW, Haleigh JR Oak Hill 26' 4"

4 ETHERINGTON, Shelbi JR Frankton 26' 21 /4

5 BOTHAST, Sarah SO Southern Wel 25' 7"

6 LEONARD, Tapanga FR Elwood Com 25' 31 /4

7 MOLLETT, Kaitlyn JR Wabash 24' 43 /4

8 VERNETTI, Cailyn SR Alexandria M 24' 41 /4

9 NOBLE, Kirtlyn JR Southern Wel 24' 11 /2

10 FOX, Jordan SR Alexandria M 20' 13 /4

Flight 3 of 3

1 HERNDON, Samantha SR Norwell 35' 91 /2

2 MALLERY, Alexa SR Norwell 34' 6"

3 JACKSON, Leilanu SO Marion 33' 113 /4

4 ROGERS, Grace JR Elwood Com 33' 61 /2

5 WYATT, Trinidy SO Wabash 32' 91 /2

6 HARVEY, Ayanna SO Marion 32' 71 /4

7 MORIARITY, Autumn SO Bluffton 32' 03 /4

8 BILLMAN, Johnna SR Frankton 31' 73 /4

9 DITSLER, Baylee FR Eastbrook 30' 5"

10 MYERS, Jamie SO Bluffton 30' 03 /4

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Norwell NORW 109

2 Oak Hill OAKH 103.5

3 Southwood SWOO 67

4 Marion MARN 66

5 Elwood Community ELWD 54

6 Northfield NORF 43.5

7 Eastbrook EBRK 42.5

8 Bluffton BLUF 35.5

9 Frankton FTON 32

10 Mississinewa MISS 29

11 Southern Wells SWEL 26

12 Wabash WABS 10
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